
CONTRACT # NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00342 William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221

Brandon Shore easternstructures@gmail.com (336) 751-0315
Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042
Leonard Conway ldconway@apac.com (336) 412-6861
Will Duke wduke@boggscontractinginc.com (704) 289-8942
Nathan Russell nrussell@njrgroupinc.com (980) 581-8102
Cliff Piercy appletuck02@att.net (828) 287-3767
Chip Williford appletuck@att.net (828) 287-3767
Brandon Clontz bclontz@dellinger-inc.com (704) 283-7551
Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Tyler Sigmon tyler@kempsigmonconstruction.com (828) 302-7018
Dena Brown nationalbridgebuilders@gmail.com (336) 310-4573
Kevin Thomas kthomas@lynnthomasgrading.com (704) 826-8234
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